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EXPORT REFELENCES

EXPRESS RELEASE

358 EL BRILLO WAY
PALM BEACH FL. 33480
UNITED STATES
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Booking Confirmation Page 1 of |

Tropical Shipping Logistics, LL.C

=
Ica As Agents for Tropical Shipping and

SHIPPING Construction Company Limited

BOOKING CONFIRMATION
Booking Number Relerence Numbers
Booking Date 12072011 10:53:00 AM
Booking Contact HANNA, EMAD
proneronver [T
Vessel/Voyage
Sail Date
Shipper Consignee Forwarder
L3) EPSTEIN, JEFFREY
Port of Load Port of Destination

Crown Bay Seaport (5t Thomas) Port of Palm Beach Seapon

MWW AR SR A G o R S ASERE LARAR SERE P RS & LRSS LN B LELLEL L AR

l:al:go to our Miami based warehouse facility located at

Thank you for allowing Tropical Shipping Logistics, LLC the opportunity to serve you.

file://C:\Documents and Settings\ehanna\Local Settings\Temporary Internet Files\Content....  1/20/2011
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Proforma

Do vou wish to insnre vour shinment™ ——
Print Name

EFTA00606342



Little St. James Island
Brice Gordon

St. Thomas, USVI 00802

Consignee:

Jeffrey E. Epstein
358 El Brillo Way
Palm Beach, FL 33480

Date of Invoice:

January 19, 2011

Reference:
Used Tools ._Ez. Cushions

Description:

1 Crate of used tools

MISC. HAND TOOLS

1 TABLE sAW

1 MITER SAW

1 AIR COMPRESSOR

1 CORDLESS DRILL

1 CORDLESS IMPACT DRIVER
1 CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW
2EXT. CORDS

2 MICRO NAILERS

1 BRAD GUN

1 5M. LADDER

1POCKET HOLE JIG

1 DREMMEL TOOL

1 AIR HOSE

MISC. HARDWARE

1 Crate of used cushions

| Total Value $5,000
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Jeffrey E. Epstein
358 El Brillo Way
Palm Beach, FL 33480

January 20th, 2011

To whom it may concern:
Tropical Shipping

Regarding Booking # -

I, Jeffrey E. Epstein, hereby authorize FedEx to pick up the cargo shipment under
booking #

If you have any question please contact Emad Hanna ﬂt-whﬁ is
authorized to act on my behalf.

Thank you

Jeffrey E. Epstein
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Emad Hanna

From: Arran McGinnis

Sent: Wednesday, January 19, 2011 2:38 PM
To: Emad Hanna

Subject: Fw: Fwd: Fwd:

From:"®

To: Arran McGinnis
Sent: Wed, January 19, 2011 10:09:23 AM
Subject: Fwd: Fwd:

FYI

Please arrange with Emad shipping to tropical fl for both crates
The second crate has cushions from kitchen

Value is minimal

Fedex should be arranged 1o pick up from tropical Florida
Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Gary Kemey"
Date: January 11, 2011 4:01:01 PM AST
To: "Brice Gorden"
Subject: Fwd:

Would you contact Shellie direct and work out shipping.

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:
From: "Shellie Brewer"
Date: January 11, 2011 12:34:46 PM AST

To: "Gary Kerney"
Reply-To:

Hello, Gary.

I tried to make a shipping label on this end with Fed-ex, but |
change the shipment from the U.S. to the V.I. Our Fed-ex

used to return the crate with the tools. Paul gave me a list of the tools that

follows. If there is anything else I need to do, please let me know.

MISC. HAND TOOLS

1 TABLE 5AW

1 MITER SAW

1 AIR COMPRESSOR

1 CORDLESS DRILL

1 CORDLESS IMPACT DRIVER
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1 CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW
2 EXT. CORDS

2 MICRO NAILERS

1 BRAD GUN

1 5M. LADDER

1 POCKET HOLE JI&

1 DREMMEL TOOL

1 AIR HOSE

MISC. HARDWARE

VALUE @ $5000.00
Thank you,
SHELLIE BREWER

TO CH DESIGNS
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Emad Hanna

From: Arran McGinnis

Sent: Wednesday, January 19, 2011 2:45 PM
To: Emad Hanna

Cc: bgordon.lsj contact

Subject: box sizs

Emad,tool box is 3' x3' x5'
coushins box is 9'x3'x3’
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